
YOUR UNITED WAY INVESTMENT

AT WORK
School Readiness

Healthy Kids

Stable Housing

Healthy Aging

Family Caregiving

When you donate to United Way’s 

Community Impact Fund, you help create 

positive outcomes for thousands of people 

across our region. The Community Impact 

Fund focuses on the building blocks for a 

good quality of life: Education, Financial 

Stability, and Health. Because one program 

can’t address all the issues a person faces. 

That’s the power of the Community Impact 

Fund: The best choice for better lives.

United Way of Greater Richmond & Petersburg exists to mobilize people, multiply investments,  

and maximize opportunities so people learn more, earn more, and lead safe and healthy lives. 

Find out how YOU can give back at YourUnitedWay.org

HEALTH

EDUCATION FINANCIAL
STABILITY

$104

$624

$42

$416

$208

$832
Connects a child 
with 1 month of 
mentoring

Provides a child 
with 4 weeks of 
high-quality 
child care

Provides 1 day of 
emergency shelter 
for an individual

Houses a family 
with 4 weeks of 
rapid re-housing

Provides 3 days 
of care services 
for an older adult

Delivers 122 meals 
to a home-bound
individual


